AVX
1
phone  805 922 0594   800 767 0081   fax  805 922 3643   1320 W. McCoy Lane  Santa Maria,  CA  93455
www.garrettelec.com    email  custserv@garrettelec.com
Surface Mount Niobium Oxide Capacitors
NOJ Series OxiCapTM  Specifi cations, Pricing & Kits
Package Dimensions  (mm/in)
SLSLSL W

Voltage
V
DCL
Max
uF
DF Max
%
ESR Max
@ 100KHz
ohm
100KHz Ripple Current
 (A)
100KHz Ripple Voltage
(V)
25oC 85oC 125oC 25oC 85oC 125oC
NOJA106M006R A 10 6.3 1.2 6 4 0.226 0.203 0.090 0.0452 0.406 0.181
NOJB226M006R B 22 6.3 2.64 6 2.5 0.232 0.209 0.093 0.440 0.396 0.176
NOJC476M006R C 47 6.3 5.7 6 0.5 0.514 0.462 0.206 0.257 0.231 0.103
NOJC107M004R C 100 4 8.0 6 1.3 0.574 0.517 0.230 0.230 0.207 0.092
NOJD107M006R D 100 6.3 12.0 6 0.9 0.671 0.604 0.268 0.268 0.241 0.107
NOJE227M006R E 220 6.3 26.4 12 0.9 0.704 0.0633 0.281 0.281 0.253 0.113
NOJE337M006R E 330 6.3 39.6 12 0.9 0.812 0.731 0.325 0.244 0.219 0.097
Size
Code
EIA
Code